
DONKEY BAY INN - BAY OF ISLANDS

Enter through an intriguing garden tunnel to the inn’s private courtyard. Cooled under a 
huge living roof, this architectural masterpiece is breathtaking. Four exotic bedrooms, a 
sitting room, bar and library - all with stunning sea views. 

Special  to A&K guests, book a 2-night stay before October 31, 2020 and you 
can enjoy an extra night for free. The perfect long weekend away, you’re sure to return 
refreshed, relaxed and rejuvenated. Rates also include luxury transfers from the airport 
and a delicious full continental breakfast.

RIVER BIRCHES LODGE - TURANGI

Our friends at New Zealand’s River Birches Lodge have a exclusive offer for A&K 
guests, ready to welcome you. Book a 2-night stay before 30 November 2020, 
and be treated to an extra night at no extra cost, along with a room upgrade (subject to 
availability).

One of the best kept secrets in the central North Island, this luxury lodge stands in 
harmony with its stunning natural surrounds, nestled in an idyllic and peaceful garden 
environment alongside the world-famous Tongariro River.

CURRENT NEW ZEALAND SPECIAL OFFERS

Kerry Graham  (09) 524 5017 kerry@privatetravel.co.nz
Clinton Sangster (09) 638 8250    clinton@privatetravel.co.nz
Shirley Watson  (09) 299 1949     shirley@privatetravel.co.nz
Nicola Monteith 021 235 5929      nicola@privatetravel.co.nz
Debbie Bradford 021 782 840        debbie@privatetravel.co.nz
Cindy Bakewell  021 0247 0005 cindy@privatetravel.co.nz

Contact:
The Private Travel Company

www.privatetravel.co.nz    info@privatetravel.co.nz




